
No. 

Empleado
Nombre Completo

Fecha de 

Ingreso
Puesto Tipo Nómina

Periodo de 

Pago Desde

Periodo de 

Pago Hasta

P0001 - 

SUELDO

P0009- 

PRIMA 

VACACIONA

L

P0014 - 

GRATIFICACION
Percepciones D0001 - ISR

D003 - 

PRESTAMO 

DIRECTO

D0002 - IMSS Deducciones

1 CISNEROS PONCE RAMIRO 01/01/2019 DIRECTOR QUINCENAL 16/04/2021 30/04/2021 16,347.90$  2,724.65$    19,072.56$       3,291.46$      55.83$               3,347.30$         

3 AGUAYO MAGAÑA MARTHA ELVA 01/03/2012 SECRETARIA QUINCENAL 16/04/2021 30/04/2021 4,685.55$    780.93$        5,466.49$         410.27$         5.15$                 415.43$            

4 LEAL CASTAÑEDA YOLANDA CRISTINA 06/10/2016 ADMINISTRATIVO "A" QUINCENAL 16/04/2021 30/04/2021 4,258.05$    709.68$        4,967.74$         341.87$         3.29$                 345.17$            

5 CORTES OCHOA ADRIAN 01/09/2016 ADMINISTRATIVO "B" QUINCENAL 16/04/2021 30/04/2021 2,850.75$    475.13$        3,325.89$         43.41$           43.42$              

9 CONTRERAS SILVA HELIODORO 16/05/2019 AUXILIAR MANTENIMIENTO "B" QUINCENAL 16/04/2021 30/04/2021 3,182.40$    530.40$        3,712.81$         99.74$           99.75$              

11 MENDOZA VICTOR MANUEL 25/04/2018 VELADOR QUINCENAL 16/04/2021 30/04/2021 3,188.70$    531.45$        30.00$                   3,750.16$         100.43$         200.00$         300.44$            

34,513.35$  5,752.24$    30.00$                   40,295.65$       4,287.18$      200.00$         64.27$               4,551.51$        
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Neto

15,725.26$    

5,051.06$      

4,622.57$      

3,282.47$      

3,613.06$      

3,449.72$      

35,744.14$    

COMITÉ DE FERIA DE ZAPOTLÁN EL GRANDE

MES DE ABRIL

SEGUNDA QUINCENA

NOMINA GENERAL


